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ERGEBNIS
Manner B/C 40 Rd.

62 km

Rundstreckenrennen
14.08.11

@ km/h des Siegers

37,54

Platz

Nr

UCI Code

NAME, Vorname

Verein

Fahrzeit

Ruckst.
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146
177
128
118
107
147
108
125
140
103
164
157
150
143
109
163
135
139
138
113
106
172

GER19910911
GER19800827
GER19880211
GER19811105
GER19771118
GER19890909
GER19910420
GER19820320
GER19791015
GER19921012
GER19870604
GER19910508
GER19880622
GER19790621
GER19890817
GER19770807
GER19771128
GER19741020
GER19780209
GER19640114
GER19870622
GER19910407

14.08.2011 - 18:03 Uhr

QUAST, Enno
TIEDTKE, Alexander
BAWEY, Stephan
PLESSING, Christian
MISNIC, Niko
PHILIPP, Benedict
WEIH, Jonas
SCHUTZ, Tobias
SEEWALD, Norbert
DEPRIE, Tobias
HILDMANN, André
FEIKUS, Raphael
BECKER, Bastian
LORENZEN, Sven
FEGER, Max
HANSMANN, Bjérn
CREUTZBURG, Sascha
NOWAK, Roman
MEINERT, Daniel
VAN DER SLOOT, Lars
LEMMER, Daniel
KLOSE, Alexander

Stevens Racing Team

NRV Luisenstadt

RSC Mars-Rotweiss 02 Frankfurt e.'
Regio Team SF

Marburger RG

team Erdgas Schwaben

Matrix Racing Team

RSC 1984 Betzdorf e.V.

RSV Team-ME Mettmann e.V.
Harvestehuder RV 1909 e.V.
Tuspo Weende e.V. Géttingen
Team Rolinck

Team Rheinhessen

RV Concordia 1909 Hannover e.V.
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Tuspo Weende e.V. Géttingen
RSV AC Leipzig e.V.

RSV Giutersloh 1931 e.V.

RSV Gutersloh 1931 e.V.
Radclub Bremen e.V.

Marburger RG

RSC Betzdorf

Ergebnisdienst: www.finishtime.de
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